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No. Nom Nation LV Club F.I.E. Lizenz Nr.

 28  TIREURS   10 NATIONS

BEL  Belgique  (1)

   1 SNICK Jan                 BEL                         09.06.1932 (J)

DEN  Danemark  (1)

   2 POCK Erik                 DEN                         25.08.1936 (J)

FRA  France  (6)

   3 BARRAQUE Michel           FRA                         09.11.1936 (J)
   4 CHOUVIAT Jean Pierre      FRA                         25.04.1936 (J)
   5 DARTOIS Guy               FRA                         28.07.1929 (J)
   6 GINSBURGER Gilbert        FRA                         04.12.1924 (J)
   8 MICHON Claude             FRA                         31.01.1923 (J)
   9 RODENBACH Pierre          FRA                         02.06.1935 (J)

GBR  Grande-Bretagne  (5)

  10 AULT Alan                 GBR                         26.01.1937 (J)
  12 DE SILVA Henry            GBR                         16.11.1933 (J)
  13 PERRY Robert              GBR                         04.06.1930 (J)
  14 PILKINGTON James          GBR                         06.08.1935 (J)
  15 WARD Dennis               GBR                         04.09.1929 (J)

GER  Allemagne  (5)

  19 NEHER Hans-Jörg           GER BY FR Nürnberg           17.07.1934 (J)
  18 HIRT Franz                GER HE FC Kassel             29.03.1937 (J)
  17 HECKE Dieter              GER NR OFC Bonn              13.02.1935 (J)
  32 RAVELING Bette            GER NS ETV Emden             21.06.1936 (J)
  21 SCHÖNHAAR Roland          GER WÜ Heidenheimer SB       24.03.1936 (J)

ITA  Italie  (1)

  23 MONTI Luigi Piero         ITA                         10.04.1935 (J)

NED  Hollande  (1)

  24 KAMP Siem                 NED                         08.08.1935 (J)

ROU  Roumanie  (1)

  25 PREZENSZKI Tibor          ROU                         07.11.1936 (J)

SUI  Suisse  (6)

  26 BUCHER Peter              SUI                         12.04.1935 (J)
  28 IMBERG Klaus              SUI                         26.03.1926 (J)
  29 MAYOR Gaston              SUI                         18.02.1934 (J)
  30 STÄHLI Hans               SUI                         05.06.1935 (J)
  27 BURN Ernst                SUI   FC Zurich             24.06.1921 (J)
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  20 ROMPZA Franz              SUI BS FA Rheinfelden        12.02.1934 (J)

UKR  Ukraine  (1)

  31 LYTWJNOV Leonid           UKR                         21.08.1935 (J)



MENS EPEE CAT IV (70+) St. Gallen 19.05.2007

Vorrunde Page:  1

                                                                                                                                       

No. Nom  V M Ind. TD TR Dif Pl 

                                                                                                                                       

Poule No:   1 Arbitre: WURM Pal (HUN)

  24 KAMP Siem NED --- 1D 5V 3D 1D 5V 5V 3 6 0,500  20  25   -5  5.

  26 BUCHER Peter SUI 5V --- 5V 5V 2D 3D 5V 4 6 0,667  25  21    4  2.

   5 DARTOIS Guy FRA 3D 4D --- 5V 4D 4D 2D 1 6 0,167  22  28   -6  7.

   2 POCK Erik DEN 5V 4D 3D --- 2D 5V 5V 3 6 0,500  24  21    3  3.

  31 LYTWJNOV Leonid UKR 5V 5V 5V 5V --- 2D 5V 5 6 0,833  27  18    9  1.

  14 PILKINGTON James GBR 4D 5V 5V 2D 5V --- 2D 3 6 0,500  23  24   -1  4.

  18 HIRT Franz GER FC Kassel 3D 2D 5V 1D 4D 5V --- 2 6 0,333  20  24   -4  6.

Poule No:   2 Arbitre: MÜLLER Francois (SUI)

   6 GINSBURGER Gilbert FRA --- 5V 5V 5V 2D 3V 5V 5 6 0,833  25  15   10  2.

  15 WARD Dennis GBR 1D --- 3D 2D 0D 4D 2D 0 6 0,000  12  30  -18  7.

  21 SCHÖNHAAR Roland GER Heidenheimer SB 3D 5V --- 5V 0D 2D 2D 2 6 0,333  17  27  -10  6.

   4 CHOUVIAT Jean Pierre FRA 4D 5V 4D --- 4D 5V 4D 2 6 0,333  26  26    0  5.

  23 MONTI Luigi Piero ITA 3V 5V 5V 5V --- 5V 5V 6 6 1,000  28  12   16  1.

  29 MAYOR Gaston SUI 2D 5V 5V 4D 2D --- 5V 3 6 0,500  23  20    3  3.

  25 PREZENSZKI Tibor ROU 2D 5V 5V 5V 4D 1D --- 3 6 0,500  22  23   -1  4.

Poule No:   3 Arbitre: ZANFIRESCU Mircea Florenti (ROU)

  20 ROMPZA Franz SUI FA Rheinfelden --- 5V 5V 5V 5V 5V 3D 5 6 0,833  28  16   12  2.

   9 RODENBACH Pierre FRA 4D --- 1D 5V 5V 5V 5V 4 6 0,667  25  15   10  3.

  10 AULT Alan GBR 1D 5V --- 5V 3D 5V 1D 3 6 0,500  20  22   -2  4.

  27 BURN Ernst SUI FC Zurich 3D 1D 3D --- 2D 5V 1D 1 6 0,167  15  29  -14  6.

   3 BARRAQUE Michel FRA 3D 1D 5V 5V --- 5V 1D 3 6 0,500  20  23   -3  5.

  12 DE SILVA Henry GBR 0D 2D 3D 4D 3D --- 2D 0 6 0,000  14  30  -16  7.

  17 HECKE Dieter GER OFC Bonn 5V 1D 5V 5V 5V 5V --- 5 6 0,833  26  13   13  1.

Poule No:   4 Arbitre: RÜDIGER Angelique (GER)

  28 IMBERG Klaus SUI --- 3D 5V 3D 5V 5V 5V 4 6 0,667  26  23    3  3.

  19 NEHER Hans-Jörg GER FR Nürnberg 5V --- 3D 5V 5V 5V 5V 5 6 0,833  28  13   15  1.

  13 PERRY Robert GBR 1D 5V --- 4D 3D 4D 3D 1 6 0,167  20  28   -8  6.

  30 STÄHLI Hans SUI 5V 2D 5V --- 3D 5V 5V 4 6 0,667  25  19    6  2.

  32 RAVELING Bette GER ETV Emden 4D 1D 5V 4V --- 5V 5V 4 6 0,667  24  21    3  4.

   1 SNICK Jan BEL 4D 1D 5V 1D 4D --- 5V 2 6 0,333  20  27   -7  5.

   8 MICHON Claude FRA 4D 1D 5V 2D 1D 3D --- 1 6 0,167  16  28  -12  7.
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 (1) MONTI Luigi Piero        ITA                    6  6 1.000 28 12  16
 (2) NEHER Hans-Jörg          GER FR Nürnberg        6  5 0.833 28 13  15
 (3) HECKE Dieter             GER OFC Bonn           6  5 0.833 26 13  13
 (4) ROMPZA Franz             SUI FA Rheinfelden     6  5 0.833 28 16  12
 (5) GINSBURGER Gilbert       FRA                    6  5 0.833 25 15  10
 (6) LYTWJNOV Leonid          UKR                    6  5 0.833 27 18   9
 (7) RODENBACH Pierre         FRA                    6  4 0.666 25 15  10
 (8) STÄHLI Hans              SUI                    6  4 0.666 25 19   6
 (9) BUCHER Peter             SUI                    6  4 0.666 25 21   4
 (10) IMBERG Klaus             SUI                    6  4 0.666 26 23   3
 (11) RAVELING Bette           GER ETV Emden          6  4 0.666 24 21   3
 (12) POCK Erik                DEN                    6  3 0.500 24 21   3
 (13) MAYOR Gaston             SUI                    6  3 0.500 23 20   3
 (14) PILKINGTON James         GBR                    6  3 0.500 23 24  -1
 (15) PREZENSZKI Tibor         ROU                    6  3 0.500 22 23  -1
 (16) AULT Alan                GBR                    6  3 0.500 20 22  -2
 (17) BARRAQUE Michel          FRA                    6  3 0.500 20 23  -3
 (18) KAMP Siem                NED                    6  3 0.500 20 25  -5
 (19) CHOUVIAT Jean Pierre     FRA                    6  2 0.333 26 26   0
 (20) HIRT Franz               GER FC Kassel          6  2 0.333 20 24  -4
 (21) SNICK Jan                BEL                    6  2 0.333 20 27  -7
 (22) SCHÖNHAAR Roland         GER Heidenheimer SB    6  2 0.333 17 27 -10
 (23) DARTOIS Guy              FRA                    6  1 0.166 22 28  -6
 (24) PERRY Robert             GBR                    6  1 0.166 20 28  -8
 (25) MICHON Claude            FRA                    6  1 0.166 16 28 -12
 (26) BURN Ernst               SUI FC Zurich          6  1 0.166 15 29 -14
 (27) DE SILVA Henry           GBR                    6  0 0.000 14 30 -16
 (28) WARD Dennis              GBR                    6  0 0.000 12 30 -18
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Tableau 32-16 Tableau 16-8 Tableau 8-4
 1 MONTI Luigi Piero   ITA

 32 * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * 

 17 BARRAQUE Michel     FRA V 10
 16 AULT Alan           GBR D 05

 9 BUCHER Peter        SUI V 10
 24 PERRY Robert        GBR D 06

 25 MICHON Claude       FRA D 05
 8 STÄHLI Hans         SUI V 10

 5 GINSBURGER Gilbert  FRA V 10
 28 WARD Dennis         GBR D 05

 21 SNICK Jan           BEL D 09
 12 POCK Erik           DEN V 10

 13 MAYOR Gaston        SUI D 01
 20 HIRT Franz          GER V 10

 29 * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * 
 4 ROMPZA Franz        SUI

 3 HECKE Dieter        GER
 30 * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * 

 19 CHOUVIAT Jean Pierre FRA D 09
 14 PILKINGTON James    GBR V 10

 11 RAVELING Bette      GER D 06
 22 SCHÖNHAAR Roland    GER V 06

 27 DE SILVA Henry      GBR D 01
 6 LYTWJNOV Leonid     UKR V 10

 7 RODENBACH Pierre    FRA V 10
 26 BURN Ernst          SUI D 00

 23 DARTOIS Guy         FRA D 08
 10 IMBERG Klaus        SUI V 10

 15 PREZENSZKI Tibor    ROU V 10
 18 KAMP Siem           NED D 07

 31 * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * 
 2 NEHER Hans-Jörg     GER

MONTI Luigi Piero   ITA V 10
BARRAQUE Michel     FRA D 04

BUCHER Peter        SUI V 10
STÄHLI Hans         SUI D 04

GINSBURGER Gilbert  FRA D 09
POCK Erik           DEN V 10

HIRT Franz          GER D 05
ROMPZA Franz        SUI V 10

HECKE Dieter        GER D 02
PILKINGTON James    GBR V 10

SCHÖNHAAR Roland    GER D 01
LYTWJNOV Leonid     UKR V 10

RODENBACH Pierre    FRA V 10
IMBERG Klaus        SUI D 05

PREZENSZKI Tibor    ROU D 08
NEHER Hans-Jörg     GER V 10

MONTI Luigi Piero   ITA D 07
BUCHER Peter        SUI V 10

POCK Erik           DEN V 10
ROMPZA Franz        SUI D 09

PILKINGTON James    GBR V 10
LYTWJNOV Leonid     UKR D 04

RODENBACH Pierre    FRA V 05
NEHER Hans-Jörg     GER D 04

Semifinals
BUCHER Peter        SUI V 01
POCK Erik           DEN D 00

Semifinals
PILKINGTON James    GBR D 06
RODENBACH Pierre    FRA V 07

Finales
BUCHER Peter        SUI V 08
RODENBACH Pierre    FRA D 01

P L A T Z I E R U N G E N 
  1. BUCHER Peter              SUI                       
  2. RODENBACH Pierre          FRA                       
  3. POCK Erik                 DEN                       
  3. PILKINGTON James          GBR                       
  5. MONTI Luigi Piero         ITA                       
  6. NEHER Hans-Jörg           GER FR Nürnberg           
  7. ROMPZA Franz              SUI FA Rheinfelden        
  8. LYTWJNOV Leonid           UKR                       
  9. HECKE Dieter              GER OFC Bonn              
 10. GINSBURGER Gilbert        FRA                       
 11. STÄHLI Hans               SUI                       
 12. IMBERG Klaus              SUI                       
 13. PREZENSZKI Tibor          ROU                       
 14. BARRAQUE Michel           FRA                       
 15. HIRT Franz                GER FC Kassel             
 16. SCHÖNHAAR Roland          GER Heidenheimer SB       

 17. RAVELING Bette            GER ETV Emden             
 18. MAYOR Gaston              SUI                       
 19. AULT Alan                 GBR                       
 20. KAMP Siem                 NED                       
 21. CHOUVIAT Jean Pierre      FRA                       
 22. SNICK Jan                 BEL                       
 23. DARTOIS Guy               FRA                       
 24. PERRY Robert              GBR                       
 25. MICHON Claude             FRA                       
 26. BURN Ernst                SUI FC Zurich             
 27. DE SILVA Henry            GBR                       
 28. WARD Dennis               GBR                       
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    1. BUCHER Peter              SUI                       12.04.1935
    2. RODENBACH Pierre          FRA                       02.06.1935
    3. POCK Erik                 DEN                       25.08.1936
    3. PILKINGTON James          GBR                       06.08.1935
    5. MONTI Luigi Piero         ITA                       10.04.1935
    6. NEHER Hans-Jörg           GER FR Nürnberg           17.07.1934
    7. ROMPZA Franz              SUI FA Rheinfelden        12.02.1934
    8. LYTWJNOV Leonid           UKR                       21.08.1935
    9. HECKE Dieter              GER OFC Bonn              13.02.1935
  10. GINSBURGER Gilbert        FRA                       04.12.1924
  11. STÄHLI Hans               SUI                       05.06.1935
  12. IMBERG Klaus              SUI                       26.03.1926
  13. PREZENSZKI Tibor          ROU                       07.11.1936
  14. BARRAQUE Michel           FRA                       09.11.1936
  15. HIRT Franz                GER FC Kassel             29.03.1937
  16. SCHÖNHAAR Roland          GER Heidenheimer SB       24.03.1936
  17. RAVELING Bette            GER ETV Emden             21.06.1936
  18. MAYOR Gaston              SUI                       18.02.1934
  19. AULT Alan                 GBR                       26.01.1937
  20. KAMP Siem                 NED                       08.08.1935
  21. CHOUVIAT Jean Pierre      FRA                       25.04.1936
  22. SNICK Jan                 BEL                       09.06.1932
  23. DARTOIS Guy               FRA                       28.07.1929
  24. PERRY Robert              GBR                       04.06.1930
  25. MICHON Claude             FRA                       31.01.1923
  26. BURN Ernst                SUI FC Zurich             24.06.1921
  27. DE SILVA Henry            GBR                       16.11.1933
  28. WARD Dennis               GBR                       04.09.1929


